Mens Size Guide

SIZE Chest (cm)
XS 91
= 96
M 102
L 107
XL 112
eXL 117

Key Measurements

MEASUREMENT

CENTRE FRONT LENGTH INCLUDING COLLAR

CENTRE BACK LENGTH EXCLUDING COLLAR

XS
56
66

Inches
36
=8
40
42
44
46

Waist (cm)

71-76
76-81
81-86
86-91
91-96
96-102

Inches

28-30
30-32
32-34
34-36
36-38
38-40



