

Mens Size Guide

SIZE	Chest (cm)	Inches	Waist (cm)	Inches	
XS	91	36	71-76	28-30	
S	96	38	76-81	30-32	
М	102	40	81-86	32-34	
L	107	42	86-91	34-36	
XL	112	44	91-96	36-38	
2XL	117	46	96-102	38-40	

Key Measurements

MEASUREMENT	xs	s	М	L	XL	2XL	ЗXL	4XL
CENTRE FRONT LENGTH INCLUDING COLLAR	56	58	60	62	64	66	68	70
CENTRE BACK LENGTH EXCLUDING COLLAR	66	68	70	72	74	76	78	80